## **Mount Holly Community Development Foundation**

PO Box 93 Mount Holly, NC 28120

## **SPONSOR AGREEMENT FORM**

Your Name:	Business/Org. Name:
Address:	
Mailing Address (if different):	
Phone:	email:
In support of the mission of the Mount Holly Community Development I/My Business/Organization pledge to provide financial sponsorship as follows:	
5K/10K Run (Spring) at this level \$	
Arts Mount Holly (Art Crawl & Plein Air) at this level \$	
Annual Fundraiser Event (Fall) at this level \$	
General contribution to the Foundation in this amount \$	
It is understood by the sponsor that the funds donated shall be used by MHCDF as directed by the Board	

It is understood by the sponsor that the funds donated shall be used by MHCDF as directed by the Board and any net proceeds from any event held by MHCDF shall be allocated by the MHCDF Board.

On behalf of the organization named above, I/we agree to make a contribution to the Mount Holly Community Development Foundation as noted above. A check is enclosed OR please send me an invoice 60 days in advance of the event, payable within 30 days of the sponsored event. It is understood that my organization's name and logo may be used for media, promotion and fundraising purposes without compensation to the organization. I/we waive all royalty considerations for the use of photographs or other images taken of me or my employees or representatives during the event and its associated activities and the mentioning of names in any media coverage, permitting any and such legal use without pay. I/we agree to share the information about this event on our media platforms.

Authorized signature

Date

**If different from the above**, please provide the name of the best contact person for coordinating financial sponsorship, logo procurement and correspondence.

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

## Your support of our community is gratefully acknowledged!